RAJASTHAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, AJMER

MERIT LIST

Thirty Three posts of Yoga and Prakritik Chikitsa Adhikari for Ayurved
Department were advertised by the Commission in their Advertisement No. 03/2020-21.
Interviews for these posts were held on 27-12-2021 and 28-12-2021.

After interviewing the candidates the Commission have selected following
candidates in order of merit (from left to right) :-

CANDIDATES

SELECTED AGAINST GENERAL POSTS: -

450290 450174 450143 450357 450553
450452 450429 450359 450019

Total
CANDIDATES SELECTED AGAINST GENERAL FEMALE POSTS:-
450321 (p) 450187 450325 450304

Total
CANDIDATES SELECTED AGAINST OBC GENERAL POSTS: -
450482 450140 (pP) 450132 (P) 450112 (P) 450573

Total
CANDIDATES SELECTED AGAINST OBC FEMALE POSTS: -
450235

Total
CANDIDATES SELECTED AGAINST MBC GENERAL POSTS: -
450085

Total
CANDIDATES SELECTED AGAINST EWS GENERAL POSTS: -
450106 450100 450183

Total
CANDIDATES SELECTED AGAINST SC GENERAL POSTS: -
450364 450565 450144 450313

Total
CANDIDATES SELECTED AGAINST SC FEMALE POSTS: -
450555

Total

450230
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Candidates :

Candidates :

Candidates :

Candidates :

Candidates :

Candidates :

Candidates :
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CANDIDATES SELECTED AGAINST ST GENERAL POSTS: -

450405 450390 450326

Total Candidates : - 3

Notes : 1. 'P' stands for Provisional.
2. Sixteen Names have been kept in Reserve list.
3. This result is subject to decision of SBCWP Nos. 15212/2021 and 15386/2021.
4. Result of candidates Rajesh Kumar (Roll No. 450105) (SC), Simran Deep Kaur (Roll No.
450056) (GE,WE), Rajendra Singh Rathore (Roll No. 450272) (GE,EWS), Divya Dave (Roll No.
450039) (GE,WE), Gunjan Samariya (Roll No. 450228) (SC), Rohit Sharma (Roll No. 450115)
(GE,EWS), Adivarna Pareek (Roll No. 450239) (GE,WE,SP), Komal Khandelwal (Roll No.
450264) (GE,WE,EWS), Priyanshi Maheshwari (Roll No. 450110) (GE,WE), Sindhuja Meena
(Roll No. 450116) (ST,WE), Vishal Roat (Roll No. 450512) (TSP-ST), Anuja Anand (Roll No.
450031) (GE,WE), Rashmi Gupta (Roll No. 450088) (GE,WE), Nikita Jain (Roll No. 450001)
(GE,WE), Pawan Kumar (Roll No. 450349) (BC), Manorama Meena (Roll No. 450081) (ST,WE),
Firoj Khan (Roll No. 450450) (GE), Bhagvati Lal Salvi (Roll No. 450460) (SC), Pallvi Dave (Roll
No. 450177) (GE,WE) and Sandeep Sabal (Roll No. 450166) (SC) is withheld and kept in sealed
cover as per Hon’ble High Court's orders.

AJMER
DATED : 28-12-2021 (Ashutosh Gupta)
Joint Secretary



RAJASTHAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, AIMER

MERIT LIST

Thirty Three posts of Yoga and Prakritik Chikitsa Adhikari for Ayurved
Department were advertised by the Commission in their Advertisement No. 03/2020-21.
Interviews for these posts were held on 27-12-2021 and 28-12-2021.

After interviewing the candidates the Commission have selected following
candidates in order of merit :-
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450290

450174

450143

450357

450553

450230

450178

450452

450321

450187

450429

450359

450019

450325

450364

450106

450482

450100

450140

450132

450555

450235

450112

450085

450573

450304

450405

450390

450565

450326

450144

POORVA JAIN

KARISHMA PAREEK

USHA BATU

SANTOSH SESHAMA

NITESH SAINI

DR.TEJASVI JAIN

HEMLATA BHATI

RAMKANYA MENARIYA

NIKITA CHOUDHARY

PRIYANK SHARMA

ABHISHEK KUMAR SHARMA

KULDEEP

VIMALA PARMAR

VIJAY KUMAR VERMA

GAURAV GAHOI

MUKESH MALI

DIVYA CHANDIL

PRAMOD KUMAR

SUNITA

POOJA JANAGAL

SANTRA JAT

VISHAL MATHURIYA

NARAYAN NEKADI

RAM LAL

ANITA VERMA

VIKRAM KHARADI

VIJESH ROAT

DHARM RAJ

SUSHEELA MEENA

TRILOK CHNAD VERMA

GE,WE, TSP-UR, EWS

GE,WE

BC,WE

BC,WE

GE

GE,WE, TSP-UR, EWS

MB, WE

GE,WE,EWS P
BC,WE

GE

GE,EWS

sc

TSP-ST,WE

sc

GE

BC

GE,WE

BC P
BC,WE P
SC,WE

BC,WE

BC P

BC
SC,WE,DV
TSP-ST
TSP-ST
SC

ST ,WE

SC
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SNO RNO NAME OF CANDIDATE CTG PROV
32 450183 RAVIPRAKASH SHARMA GE ,EWS
33 450313 BHARAT LAL BAIRWA SC

Notes : 1. 'P' stands for Provisional.

2. Sixteen Names have been kept in Reserve list.

3. This result is subject to decision of SBCWP Nos. 15212/2021 and 15386/2021.

4. Result of candidates Rajesh Kumar (Roll No. 450105) (SC), Simran Deep Kaur (Roll No.
450056) (GE,WE), Rajendra Singh Rathore (Roll No. 450272) (GE,EWS), Divya Dave (Roll
No. 450039) (GE,WE), Gunjan Samariya (Roll No. 450228) (SC), Rohit Sharma (Roll No.
450115) (GE,EWS), Adivarna Pareek (Roll No. 450239) (GE,WE,SP), Komal Khandelwal
(Roll No. 450264) (GE,WE,EWS), Priyanshi Maheshwari (Roll No. 450110) (GE,WE),
Sindhuja Meena (Roll No. 450116) (ST,WE), Vishal Roat (Roll No. 450512) (TSP-ST), Anuja
Anand (Roll No. 450031) (GE,WE), Rashmi Gupta (Roll No. 450088) (GE,WE), Nikita Jain
(Roll No. 450001) (GE,WE), Pawan Kumar (Roll No. 450349) (BC), Manorama Meena (Roll
No. 450081) (ST,WE), Firoj Khan (Roll No. 450450) (GE), Bhagvati Lal Salvi (Roll No.
450460) (SC), Pallvi Dave (Roll No. 450177) (GE,WE) and Sandeep Sabal (Roll No. 450166)
(SC) is withheld and kept in sealed cover as per Hon’ble High Court's orders.

AJMER
DATED : 28-12-2021 (Ashutosh Gupta)
Joint Secretary



RAJASTHAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, AIMER

RESERVE LIST

Names of following candidates have been kept in the Reserve list in order of
merit by the Commission for the posts of Yoga and Prakritik Chikitsa Adhikari for
Ayurved Department are published for general information. These names may, on receipt
of requisition from the Department within the prescribed period, be recommended by the
Commission in order of merit: -

1 450556

2 450650

3 450347

4 450352

5 450241

6 450240

7 450317

8 450448

9 450256

10 450284

11 450324

12 450354

13 4504093

14 450384

15 450155

16 450601

AWANTIKA NANDA

DR KANAK SONI

KAMLESH KUMAR MANDAL

DR KRISHNA CHOUDHARY

BHOOMIJA TANWAR

SUNITA BINNA

MUGDHA GARASIYA

NAND LAL SAINT

VINOD KUMAR

PUSHKAR DUTT

MARKNDEY BARAHATH

NARAYAN LAL MEGHAWAL

BADAMILAL VAGAT

KAILASH CHANDRA

KUMARI ANIL AMBESH

MAHESH KUMAR GANGWAL

GE

GE,WE P
GE,WE

BC,WE

TSP-ST,WE

BC

BC,RG P
BC

sc P
TSP-ST

BC

SC,WE

SC

Notes : 1. 'P' stands for Provisional.
2. This result is subject to decision of SBCWP Nos. 15212/2021 and 15386/2021.

AJMER
DATED : 28-12-2021

(Ashutosh Gupta)
Joint Secretary



